
Matanuska-Susitna Borough

Legislation Text

350 East Dahlia Avenue
Palmer, Alaska 99645

Reporting Of Conclusion Of Contract For Bid No. 17-097B To Dirtworks, Inc. For Bodenburg Creek
Bridge Upgrades, For The Final Contract Amount Of $555,972.02

File #: IM 19-100, Version: 1

Matanuska-Susitna Borough Printed on 4/29/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

